
Case Names Date Received Case Number

Keats Ruben Flores Thursday, January 03, 2013

Greg Calvillo Thursday, January 10, 2013

Joanna Wierenga Thursday, January 10, 2013

Joanna Wierenga Thursday, January 10, 2013

Sanai Sosa Thursday, January 10, 2013 SBFSS095087

Greg Calvillo Monday, January 28, 2013

Kevin Whitaker Tuesday, February 05, 2013

People Vs. Albert Lomeli Tuesday, February 19, 2013 FSB1202799

Henry Yzaguirre Wednesday, February 20, 2013

Craig and Deborah Stottlemyer Monday, March 11, 2013 CIVDS1213298

Cathy and Victoria Jacobs Tuesday, March 12, 2013 CIVDS1005206

Sandi Sosa Tuesday, April 02, 2013 SBFSS095087

Greg Calvillo Monday, March 18, 2013

Oxnard Corner, LLC v AP-Colton LLC, et al. Tuesday, April 16, 2013 CIVDS1103352

Oxnard Corner, LLC v AP-Colton LLC Wednesday, April 17, 2013 CIVDS1103352

Oxnard Corner, LLC v AP-Colton LLC Wednesday, April 17, 2013 CIVDS1103352

Joanna Wierenga Tuesday, April 23, 2013

Juan Ramon Diaz Monday, April 29, 2013
2:10-cr-00351-

ODW

Henry Yzaguirre Wednesday, May 01, 2013

People vs. Roderick Johnson Thursday, May 02, 2013 FSB1204350

People vs. Roderick Johnson Thursday, May 02, 2013 FSB1204350

Joanna Wierenga Monday, May 06, 2013

Michael Parrish vs El Pollo Loco Monday, May 13, 2013 CIVDS1301297

Yolanda Christinamarie Vega vs the People of the State of CA Monday, May 13, 2013

Robert Hernandez vs State Farm General Insurance Company Tuesday, May 21, 2013 CIVDS1114396

People vs Celso Gerardo Barreno Tuesday, May 28, 2013 FSB277635

People vs Celso Gerardo Barreno Tuesday, May 28, 2013 FSB277635

People vs Richard Morales Tuesday, June 04, 2013 FSB1203945

US vs Marcos Cornejo-Macias Monday, June 10, 2013 CS13-154-MWF

People v. Juan Cordova Monday, June 17, 2013
12CF1704 & 

12CF1093

Officer S. Davis in the matter of Henry Yzaguirre Monday, June 24, 2013



Maria Macias vs Don Robertos Jewelers Tuesday, June 25, 2013 ADJ8772523

Rene Mendoza vs United Oil/Rapid Gas; Athens Admin Tuesday, July 02, 2013 ADJ7568705

Melissa Pineda Wednesday, July 17, 2013 ADJ8766767

Stottlemyer v. La Sierra University Thursday, July 18, 2013 CIVDS1213298

Stottlemyer v. La Sierra University Thursday, July 18, 2013 CIVDS1213298

Stottlemyer v. La Sierra University Thursday, July 18, 2013 CIVDS1213298

Coachella Valley Collection Service v. Brandon N. Rushing; Nancy 

Rushing
Monday, July 29, 2013 CIVDS1109137

Stottlemyer v. La Sierra University Thursday, August 15, 2013 CIVDS1213298

People of the State of CA vs. Michael Pineda Tuesday, September 03, 2013 FVA1201409

People v. Maniego Tuesday, September 24, 2013 MSB1301583

Thee Sombrero Inc v. James DeAguilera Tuesday, October 29, 2013 CIVDS1006516

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District v. City of Colton Tuesday, October 15, 2013
34-2013-00149180-

CU-MC-GDS

People v. Lee Foreman Tuesday, October 15, 2013 MSB1301040

People v. Lee Foreman Tuesday, October 15, 2013 MSB1301040

Alice Ibarra v. City of Colton Tuesday, October 15, 2013
ADJ2389165; 

ADJ581857

People v. Maniego Thursday, October 17, 2013 MSB1301583

Aimee Durante v. Xochitl and Joe Hernandez Thursday, October 17, 2013 SGSS05656

Thee Sombrero Inc v. James DeAguilera Tuesday, October 29, 2013 CIVDS1006516

Steven Ward v. Lindy Ward Tuesday, November 05, 2013 FAMSS1302336

Noi Lian v. Peter Bradley, et al. Thursday, November 07, 2013 CIVDS13111261

Noi Lian v. Peter Bradley, et al. Thursday, November 07, 2013 CIVDS13111261

Jose Luis Pinon v Direct Resource Solution Monday, December 02, 2013 ADJ9012138

Maniego, Samantha Monday, November 18, 2013 MSB1301583

Christopher Blanks v AG Warden Monday, November 25, 2013 CIVDS1311841

Hutalio Serrano v. City of Colton Thursday, December 05, 2013
CV-00519-JAK 

(OPx)

Hutalio Serrano v. City of Colton Tuesday, December 10, 2013 EDCV 13-519

Hutalio Serrano v. City of Colton Tuesday, December 10, 2013 EDCV 13-519

Olga Duran v. City of Fontana Thursday, December 12, 2013
EDCV 13-599 GHK 

(DTBx)



Oxnard Corner v. AP-Colton LLC Wednesday, December 18, 2013 CIVDS1212059

People vs. Michael Pineda Thursday, December 19, 2013 FVA1201409


